PTE Series
05/02
Electrical Output:
Electrical Connection:
Excitation Voltage:
Product Approvals:
EMI / EFI Protection:
Pressure Port

05/02
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
How to order: Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Range Code
0-1 psi (27.7 in/H20) PTE1
0-2 psi (55.4 in/H20) PTE2
0-5 psi (138.4 in/H20) PTE5
0-10 psi (276.8 in/H20) PTE10
0-15 psi PTE15
0-30 psi PTE30
0-50 psi PTE50
0-100 psi PTE100
0-150 psi PTE150
0-200 psi PTE200
0-500 psi PTE500
0-1000 psi PTE1000
0-3000 psi PTE3000
0-5000 psi PTE5000
0-10000 psi PTE10000
Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc.) available upon request
2.
40
0"
60
.9
m
m
2.
00
0"
50
.8
m
m
Ø.500"
12.7mm
Ø1.620"
41.1mm
3/4" HEX
1/4" NPT
VENTED MULTICONDUCTOR
CABLE
Pressure Ranges
Gauge
psig
Proof Pressure
psig
Burst Pressure
psig
0-50 100 750
0-100 200 1000
0-200 500 2000
0-500 1000 3000
0-1000 2000 5000
0-3000 4500 7500
0-5000 7500 10000
0-10000 12500 20000
+ +
+